
Mediterranean Diving Cup 2017

Results

CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - Boys C

REFEREE POLAZZO Marco Valerio ITA

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ZAMPIERI Marco ITA

JUDGE 2 MOISEEVA Svetlana RUS

JUDGE 3 VULETIC Vukan SRB

JUDGE 4 CALDERARA Gianluca ITA

JUDGE 5 BAMBER Susan GBR

1 LARIN Roman RUS 2004

103B 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 35.20 35.20
403B 2.1 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 51.45 86.65
301C 1.8 7.5 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 45.90 132.55
5132D 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 176.65
405C 2.7 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 54.00 230.65
305C 2.9 7.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 39.15 269.80
5235D 2.8 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 56.00 325.80

2 STROEV Egor RUS 2004

103B 1.6 7.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 26.40
403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 45.15 71.55
301B 1.9 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 38.00 109.55
5231D 2.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.00 146.55
205C 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 200.55
305C 2.9 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 56.55 257.10
5235D 2.8 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 51.80 308.90 16.90

3 FRENCH Milo ENG

103B 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 36.00 36.00
201B 1.8 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 33.30 69.30
403B 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.00 111.30
5231D 2.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 39.00 150.30
105B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 54.00 204.30
405C 2.7 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 52.65 256.95
5233D 2.4 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 303.75 22.05

4 LEE Robbie ENG

103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 35.20 35.20
403B 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 42.00 77.20
301B 1.9 7.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 31.35 108.55
5231D 2.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 38.00 146.55
5233D 2.4 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 48.00 194.55
105B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 50.40 244.95
405C 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 56.70 301.65 24.15

5 CASALINI Francesco ITA 2004 4.0

103B 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 38.40 38.40
403B 2.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 48.30 86.70
612B 1.8 7.5 10 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 49.50 136.20
5231D 2.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 36.00 172.20
105B 2.4 7.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 211.80
405C 2.7 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 45.90 257.70
5233D 2.4 7.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 39.60 297.30 28.50

6 MION Luca ITA 2004 2.0

403B 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.90 39.90
103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 32.80 72.70
301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60 118.30
201B 1.8 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.20 152.50
105B 2.4 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 195.70
405C 2.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 49.95 245.65
205C 2.8 7.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 46.20 291.85 33.95
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 BAKER Leon ENG

103B 1.6 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 29.60 29.60
403B 2.1 7.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 34.65 64.25
201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 37.80 102.05
5231D 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 43.00 145.05
105B 2.4 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 43.20 188.25
405C 2.7 7.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 4.0 27.00 215.25
5233D 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 50.40 265.65 60.15

8 BELOTTI Stefano ITA 2004

403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 48.30 48.30
612B 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 40.50 88.80
201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 40.50 129.30
301B 1.9 7.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 25.65 154.95
105B 2.4 7.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 31.20 186.15
205C 2.8 7.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 25.20 211.35
405C 2.7 7.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 24.30 235.65 90.15

9 AL SUBAAIE Bader KUW 2005

103B 1.6 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 28.80 28.80
301B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 24.65 53.45
401B 1.4 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 28.70 82.15
5231D 2.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 41.00 123.15
203B 2.3 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 29.90 153.05
403B 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 39.90 192.95
105B 2.4 7.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 40.80 233.75 92.05

10 HUSSAIN Abdullah KUW 2005

103B 1.6 7.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 24.00 24.00
401B 1.4 7.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 23.10 47.10
5231D 2.0 7.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 31.00 78.10
301B 1.9 7.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 24.70 102.80
403C 2.2 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 26.40 129.20
203C 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 29.00 158.20
105C 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 36.00 194.20 131.60

11 PARAUSIC Nikola SRB 2004 1.0

103B 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 31.20 31.20
401B 1.4 7.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 23.10 54.30
201B 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 24.80 79.10
301B 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 25.50 104.60
612B 1.8 7.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 23.40 128.00
105C 2.4 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 28.80 156.80
403C 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 34.10 190.90 134.90

12 AL SHATTI Abdulaziz KUW 2005

103B 1.6 7.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 26.40
401B 1.4 7.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 22.40 48.80
201B 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 22.40 71.20
301B 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 23.80 95.00
403C 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 31.90 126.90
612B 1.7 5.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 5.10 132.00
105C 2.4 5.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 15.60 147.60 178.20

#
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